
Official Competitive 4 Year Old Qualifier 

Judges: Nell Marshman, Pamela Russell-Green

Trot Walk Tech
Score

Canter

Dressage NSW Clarendon Event

Bridle
No. Rider Horse

Subm Persp Total
Marks

Total
Score

Err1 Err2 Score

Sunday, 17 March 2019

Final
Total

Place

Young Horse

8.30 7.50 8.402626 Tereza Husakova ROYAL DELIGHT PE 8.70 8.90 41.80 83.60 0.00 0.00 83.60 0.00 83.60 1

8.20 7.10 8.502735 Danielle Shearer NEWSTAR LP 8.70 8.90 41.40 82.80 0.00 0.00 82.80 0.00 82.80 2

0.00 0.00 0.001175 Robert harrisson Schmergla ARNAGE ROYAL EDITION 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 SCR0.00 0.00 0

0.00 0.00 0.00894 Linda Foster WOODSIDE STELLAR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 SCR0.00 0.00 0

Sunday, 17 March 2019 2:56:06 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Competitive 5 Year Old Qualifier 

Judges: Nell Marshman, Pamela Russell-Green

Trot Walk Tech
Score

Canter

Dressage NSW Clarendon Event

Bridle
No. Rider Horse

Subm Persp Total
Marks

Total
Score

Err1 Err2 Score

Sunday, 17 March 2019

Final
Total

Place

Young Horse

7.80 8.00 8.504202 Melanie Campbell REMI LOVE CHILD 7.80 8.20 40.30 80.60 0.00 0.00 80.60 0.00 80.60 1

7.90 7.40 8.003702 Kasey Currall WESTLAKE MARKSMAN 8.00 8.20 39.50 79.00 0.00 0.00 79.00 0.00 79.00 2

0.00 0.00 0.001053 Deon Stokes REGALO DE SUSAETA 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 SCR0.00 0.00 0

Sunday, 17 March 2019 2:56:07 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



Official Competitive 7 Year Old Qualifier 

Judges: Nell Marshman, Pamela Russell-Green

Trot Walk Tech
Score

Canter

Dressage NSW Clarendon Event

Bridle
No. Rider Horse

Subm Persp Total
Marks

Total
Score

Err1 Err2 Score

Sunday, 17 March 2019

Final
Total

Place

Young Horse

0.00 0.00 0.002024 Mary Warren MINDARAH PARK RAMIRUS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 SCR0.00 0.00 0

Sunday, 17 March 2019 2:56:07 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

37
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1A 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Pamela Russell-
Green

Err

AOR
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.00034 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CONNECTIO Joanne Peet 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0004133 PIXIE WILLOW Kylie Burden 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003518 REVELWOOD ANIMATION Victoria Luxford 0AOR

AOR Pony
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P135 EROMLIG COBBER Lesley Baker 0AOR Pony

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P733 LITTLE PADDOCKS SERENATA Ruth Davey 0AOR Pony

JNR/YR
0.000 71.400 71.400 10.000 0.000 0.0003702 WESTLAKE MARKSMAN Kasey Currall 0JNR/YR

0.000 69.200 69.200 20.000 0.000 0.0003044 MULAWA VIVACIOUS Brooke Gatt 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006593 DQ SCHILLING Louise Refalo 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000628 FLORENT Katie Stewart 0JNR/YR

Open Pony
0.000 69.600 69.600 10.000 0.000 0.000P1666 DEVERON LETS DANCE Georgia Davenport 0JNR/YR

Sunday, 17 March 2019 3:17:37 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

38
Competition Number

Official Competitive Preliminary 1B 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Helen Lawson Michelle
Becchio

Err

AOR
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008649 FURSTINBLOOM Emma Mcmahon 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0004133 PIXIE WILLOW Kylie Burden 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003518 REVELWOOD ANIMATION Victoria Luxford 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.00034 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CONNECTIO Joanne Peet 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000146 ROLLIN ON Emma Mcmahon 0AOR

AOR Pony
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P733 LITTLE PADDOCKS SERENATA Ruth Davey 0AOR Pony

JNR/YR
0.000 67.143 66.696 166.250 0.000 0.0003044 MULAWA VIVACIOUS Brooke Gatt 0JNR/YR

0.000 59.107 60.714 262.321 0.000 0.000P1666 DEVERON LETS DANCE Georgia Davenport 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 70.536 69.464 168.393 0.000 0.0002626 ROYAL DELIGHT PE Tereza Husakova 0Open

Sunday, 17 March 2019 3:17:41 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

39
Competition Number

Official Competitive Novice 2B 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Nell Marshman Karen Barker

Err

AOR
0.000 65.882 68.971 10.000 0.000 72.0597700 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Robyn Westley-smith 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000146 ROLLIN ON Emma Mcmahon 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000928 SS SIR FLAME Kari Lyne 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 RET0.000 0.000 0.0002241 WINDHORSE KONAN Karen Waters 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001103 BB LUSH Linda Saunders 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008649 FURSTINBLOOM Emma Mcmahon 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001656 CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL Victoria Murphy 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000555 WAIWERA DALLAS Melinda Knowles 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000784 MY MAN JAZZ Jules Vandyke 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0009889 ALOHA AQUARIUS Belinda Zaiter 0AOR

JNR/YR
0.000 69.118 71.176 10.000 0.000 73.2351456 ROYALTY R Serena Ireland 0JNR/YR

0.000 60.441 60.294 20.000 0.000 60.1474007 FLIRTY GIRL Libby Williams 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008352 AMADEUS SR Tyler Bain 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000459 EA EXQUISITE Emma Patty 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007240 BYALEE MIST Eloise Clare 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 64.265 63.015 10.000 0.000 61.7657983 REVELWOOD RADIANT KISS Jacqueline Basquil 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002174 MAYFIELD WIZARD Lynette Chave 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0004202 REMI LOVE CHILD Melanie Campbell 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001053 REGALO DE SUSAETA Deon Stokes 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.00021 NEP DER TANZ Deon Stokes 0Open

Sunday, 17 March 2019 3:17:42 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

40
Competition Number

Official Competitive Novice 2C 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Lauren James Nell Marshman

Err

AOR
0.000 66.143 66.571 167.000 0.000 0.0007700 BANGALOW CREEK SUMMER Robyn Westley-smith 2AOR

0.000 52.571 55.143 257.714 0.000 0.0002241 WINDHORSE KONAN Karen Waters 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000928 SS SIR FLAME Kari Lyne 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001103 BB LUSH Linda Saunders 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000555 WAIWERA DALLAS Melinda Knowles 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001656 CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENHALL Victoria Murphy 0AOR

JNR/YR
0.000 70.000 71.214 172.429 0.000 0.0001456 ROYALTY R Serena Ireland 0JNR/YR

0.000 62.571 62.929 263.286 0.000 0.0004007 FLIRTY GIRL Libby Williams 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0008352 AMADEUS SR Tyler Bain 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007240 BYALEE MIST Eloise Clare 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000459 EA EXQUISITE Emma Patty 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 62.286 62.643 163.000 0.000 0.0007983 REVELWOOD RADIANT KISS Jacqueline Basquil 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002174 MAYFIELD WIZARD Lynette Chave 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.00021 NEP DER TANZ Deon Stokes 0Open

Sunday, 17 March 2019 3:17:43 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

41
Competition Number

Official Competitive Elementary 3B 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Michelle Becchio Helen Lawson

Err

AOR
0.000 60.750 60.188 159.625 0.000 0.0002637 PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE Donna Levin 0AOR

AOR Pony
0.000 63.125 63.313 163.500 0.000 0.000P086 BELLS MOUNTAIN BANJO Maree Gawley 0AOR Pony

JNR/YR
0.000 65.625 64.625 163.625 0.000 0.0002018 REGAL DON DEBONAIR Georgia Davenport 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000506 HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVIN Tahlia Coleiro 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000211 HALLE BERRY IMP Shelby Bragg 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 67.000 65.125 163.250 0.000 0.0005296 WARMHERZIG LINKON Tereza Husakova 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001676 BRADGATE PARK DOLCE Tarsha Hammond 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0009828 INDOCTRINATE Celeste Amezdroz 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003669 GRECO Denise Rogan 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007866 DS QUARTET Lewis Newton 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006740 FIDELLA Kellie Bilinski 0Open

Sunday, 17 March 2019 3:17:44 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

42
Competition Number

Official Competitive Elementary 3C 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Kay Dahlberg Jobina Kennedy

Err

AOR
0.000 56.585 56.829 157.073 0.000 0.0002637 PLATYPUS RUN COLOMBINE Donna Levin 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0009889 ALOHA AQUARIUS Belinda Zaiter 0AOR

AOR Pony
0.000 61.098 59.573 158.049 0.000 0.000P086 BELLS MOUNTAIN BANJO Maree Gawley 0AOR Pony

JNR/YR
0.000 60.488 62.256 164.024 0.000 0.0002018 REGAL DON DEBONAIR Georgia Davenport 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000506 HILLCREST ALL ABOUT MARVIN Tahlia Coleiro 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000211 HALLE BERRY IMP Shelby Bragg 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 58.659 59.573 160.488 0.000 0.0005296 WARMHERZIG LINKON Tereza Husakova 1Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001676 BRADGATE PARK DOLCE Tarsha Hammond 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0003669 GRECO Denise Rogan 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007866 DS QUARTET Lewis Newton 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006740 FIDELLA Kellie Bilinski 0Open

Sunday, 17 March 2019 3:17:45 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

43
Competition Number

Official Competitive Medium 4B 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Peter Shaw Kay Dahlberg

Err

AOR
0.000 65.000 66.757 10.000 0.000 68.5148998 ROXLEIGH FIRENZE Rebecca Plummer 0AOR

0.000 60.000 61.081 20.000 0.000 62.16273 PENROBAN COLIN Graeme Shelley 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000629 SIENA FOXTROT Taylor Foley 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002904 TRACKSTEIN FLORIDA Emily Turner 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0004879 WOLFINGHAM JAMARA Gail Kroon 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0009988 EMINENT Dorothea Lungershausen 0AOR

JNR/YR
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001929 MINDARAH PARK REMEMBRANCE Caitlyn Dulhunty 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006326 EVENSTAR JULIETTE Chelsea Brown 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 60.405 59.797 10.000 0.000 59.1897222 AXON MAGIC Aiyana Levin 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007611 GREENTOP CHESTERFIELD Anne-marie Church 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0009828 INDOCTRINATE Celeste Amezdroz 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001006 LADY LOCKSLEY Elisabeth Hulin 0Open

Sunday, 17 March 2019 3:17:45 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

44
Competition Number

Official Competitive Medium 4C 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Jobina Kennedy Lauren James

Err

AOR
0.000 66.154 67.949 10.000 0.000 69.7448998 ROXLEIGH FIRENZE Rebecca Plummer 0AOR

0.000 57.051 57.885 20.000 0.000 58.71873 PENROBAN COLIN Graeme Shelley 1AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0002904 TRACKSTEIN FLORIDA Emily Turner 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0009988 EMINENT Dorothea Lungershausen 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000629 SIENA FOXTROT Taylor Foley 0AOR

JNR/YR
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006326 EVENSTAR JULIETTE Chelsea Brown 0JNR/YR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001929 MINDARAH PARK REMEMBRANCE Caitlyn Dulhunty 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 58.205 60.897 10.000 0.000 63.5907222 AXON MAGIC Aiyana Levin 1Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007611 GREENTOP CHESTERFIELD Anne-marie Church 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001006 LADY LOCKSLEY Elisabeth Hulin 0Open

Sunday, 17 March 2019 3:17:46 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

46
Competition Number

Official Competitive Grand Prix 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Jobina Kennedy Peter Shaw

Err

NO
0.000 0.000 0.000 00.000 0.000 0.000934 AMICELLI GOLD Lesley-Anne Taylor 0

Open
0.000 0.000 0.000 00.000 0.000 0.0005306 REMI BEELZEBUB Jessica Robinson 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 00.000 0.000 0.0005399 MILFIELD DOMINIQUE Glenda De wit 0Open

0.000 0.000 0.000 00.000 0.000 0.0003053 BRUMALI Robert harrisson Schmergla 0Open

Sunday, 17 March 2019 3:17:46 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

47
Competition Number

Official Participant EA Prep A 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Pamela Russell-
Green

Err

AOR
0.000 69.211 69.211 10.000 0.000 0.0002532 SHREK Marguerite Mckeown 0AOR

0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0007515 BOBBY MCGEE Samantha Van eyk 0AOR

AOR Pony
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P617 BYALEE TOYSTORY Jacquelene Green 0AOR Pony

JNR/YR
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006645 TO DARE IS TO DO Maddison Hawkins 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001331 CEC TORIANNA Diane Holden 0Open

Sunday, 17 March 2019 3:17:47 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________



15-17 March 2019

Official Competitive

48
Competition Number

Official Participant EA Prep C 

Dressage NSW Inc. - Clarendon Event

% Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % Rk % RK

E H C M B Overall Total

Michelle
Becchio

Err

AOR
0.000 68.000 68.000 10.000 0.000 0.0002532 SHREK Marguerite Mckeown 0AOR

AOR Pony
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.000P617 BYALEE TOYSTORY Jacquelene Green 0AOR Pony

JNR/YR
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0006645 TO DARE IS TO DO Maddison Hawkins 0JNR/YR

Open
0.000 0.000 0.000 SCR0.000 0.000 0.0001331 CEC TORIANNA Diane Holden 0Open

Sunday, 17 March 2019 3:17:47 PMChief Judge Signature: ______________________________________________________ Time: ______________________


